	Home | IC Distributors  | About Us | Contact Us
Location : Home  >  T > TA45-A124PJ25C0
	TA45-A124PJ25C0 (Schurter Inc)
		    Part Number:
            TA45-A124PJ25C0
		    Manufacturer:
            Schurter Inc
		    Description:
            CIR BRKR THRM 2.5A 240VAC 60VDC
		    Category:
            Circuit Protection
		    Family:
            Circuit Breakers
		    Lifecycle:
            Non-Stock
		    RoHS:
            Lead free / RoHS Compliant
		Reference Price :
$ 25.39800 (This price is for reference only)
		 TA45-A124PJ25C0 datasheet(pdf) download
        Request for Quote
        		Need Parts : 	 *	Need Q'ty : 	  *
	Mfg : 	 	Target Unit Price (us$) :
	Your Name : 	  *	Email : 	  *
	Tel : 	  *	Company Name :
	Message :
	    TA45-A124PJ25C0  distributors
	        Relate Part Number
CLS0282MA-L152 CUI Inc  SPEAKER 8OHMS .5W 28MM 6" LEADS
AC220-84-1 Vector Electronics  COVERS PERFORATED 16.98X7.29
9457760300 Weidmuller  CABLE CONN 3POLE
1925460300 Weidmuller  CABLE SOCKET 3POLE
1424139 Phoenix Contact  CABLE 4POS
PT8X3MNF Laird Technologies IAS  CBL ASSY PIGTAIL 3' MUHF-N FEM
N816-01M Tripp Lite  FIBER PATCH CABLE LC/SC AQUA 3FT
0152670241 Molex Inc  PREMO-FLEX 1.00 JMPR LGT 254 TYP
0210490361 Molex Inc  CABLE JUMPER 1.25MM .254M 28POS
0982661073 Molex Inc  CBL 35POS 0.5MM JMPR TYPE A 1'
09457151567 Harting  RJI 8XAWG27/7 CLASS E IP67 PUR
H0PPH-1036G Assmann WSW Components  DIP CABLE - HDP10H/AE10G/HDP10H
750-10010-00500 CNC Tech  CBL DVI-D 18+1 MALE-MALE 5M
3667/14 3M  RND 14 CONDUCTOR FLAT CABLE
384456-000 TE Connectivity  CABLE 26AWG TWISTED
SRCC-1 Essentra Components  STRAIN RLF CLAMP GRY .208"MAX
NT-4-0-SP TE Connectivity  HEAT SHRINK TUBING
1194277-7 TE Connectivity  HEAT SHRINK TUBING 1=1500FT
MMP350H-MALYL Panduit Corp  MARKER PLATE ALUMINUM 4HOLE
ECF5EI-E Panduit Corp  END CAP LD/LDP/CD5 IVORY
UPGH41-1REC2-22118-1 Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIRCUIT BREAKER MAG-HYDR LEVER
IELHK21-29785-8 Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIRCUIT BREAKER MAG-HYDR LEVER
8340-F130-K3M2-A2H0-20A E-T-A  CIR BRKR MAG 20A 240VAC 80VDC
2215-G111-P1M1-S0-2A E-T-A  CIR BRKR THRMMAG 2A 250VAC 75VDC
25CIF06 Cooper Bussmann  FUSE INDUST 25A 600V CER CLIP-IN
170M5241 Cooper Bussmann  FUSE 350A 1250V 2KN/110 AR CU
170M4194 Cooper Bussmann  FUSE 450A 1250V 1TN/110 AR CU
3SB 125 Bel Fuse Inc  FUSE 125MA 250V SLOW GLASS 3SB
TR2/6125FA1.5A Cooper Bussmann  FUSE 1.5A 125V FAST SMD 6125
SMBJ16CA-E3/5B Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 16VWM 26VC SMB
MASMBG13CA Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 13VWM 21.5VC DO215AA
M5KP100AE3 Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 100VWM 162VC DO204AR
JAN1N6124AUS Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 42.6VWM 77VC SQMELF
MRT100KP58CA Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 58VWM 114VC CASE5A
MPLAD15KP60CAE3 Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 60VWM 96.8VC PLAD
MXLPLAD15KP54A Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 54VWM 87.1VC PLAD
BZW04P5V8HE3/54 Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 5.8VWM 10.5VC DO204AL
1SMB28AT3 ON Semiconductor  TVS DIODE 28VWM 45.4VC SMB
V12ZT2PX2855 Littelfuse Inc  VARISTOR 9V 250A DISC 10MM
V18AUMLA1206WA Littelfuse Inc  VARISTOR 23V 1206
	TA45-A124PJ25C0  keywords
	    	TA45-A124PJ25C0
	TA45-A124PJ25C0  Schurter Inc
	TA45-A124PJ25C0  pdf
	TA45-A124PJ25C0  datasheet
	TA45-A124PJ25C0  price
	TA45-A124PJ25C0  distributor
	electronic components TA45-A124PJ25C0
	TA45-A124PJ25C0  Circuit Protection
	TA45-A124PJ25C0  Circuit Breakers
	TA45-A124PJ25C0  CIR BRKR THRM 2.5A 240VAC 60VDC
	TA45-A124PJ25C0
Copyright  © Find IC Datasheet 2007-2017 FICPDF.COM . All Rights Reserved .